Time
11:00

11:10
11:15
11:45
11:50

12:00

MoPS2 project - kick off

29 September 2025
11:00-12:00
AGENDA

Location: Webconference
Chair: EFSA

No. Item

1  Welcome and Apologies for
absence

Adoption of agenda
MoPS2 and pipeline presentation
Q&A

Any Other Business

u b W N

Closure of the meeting

Presenter
EFSA

All
EFSA
All
All

i
ersa

EUROPEAN
FOOD
SAFETY
AUTHORITY




