

29 September 2025  
11:00-12:00  
AGENDA

**Location:** Webconference

**Chair:** EFSA

<b>Time</b>	<b>No.</b>	<b>Item</b>	<b>Presenter</b>
11:00	1	<b>Welcome and Apologies for absence</b>	EFSA
11:10	2	<b>Adoption of agenda</b>	All
11:15	3	<b>MoPS2 and pipeline presentation</b>	EFSA
11:45	4	<b>Q&amp;A</b>	All
11:50	5	<b>Any Other Business</b>	All
12:00		<i>Closure of the meeting</i>	